Skuddars-shootout

Bjerke Velhus, 29. februar 2024
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Navn

Trond Arne Lien
John Enger
Christian Bakken
Maria Lang

Ola Haugen
Runar Nerby
Annar Sgnsteby
Ivo Soggiu

Dag Schjetne

Ida Schjetne

Kai Ove Moen
Bjern Hakon Mathisen

Standpl.
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Rangeringsp.

Poengsum

48
48
46
43
39
36
34
27
27
24
12

Side 1



